Santo/602/1/2022
Embassy of India
Santo Domingo

March 23, 2022

LIST OF HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED DURING THE YEAR 2022

S. No. Holiday Date Day
1. Republic Day 26 January Wednesday
2, Holi 18 March Friday
3. Mabhavir Jayanti 14 April Thursday
4. Good Friday* 15 April Friday
3, Budha Purnima 16 May Monday
6. Corpus Christi* 16 June Thursday
[/ Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 10 July Sunday
8. Independence Day 15 August Monday
9. Restoration Day* 16 August Tuesday
10. Janamashtami 19 August Friday
11. Mahatma Gandhi’ Birthday 02 October Sunday
12. Mahasthtami 03 October Monday
13. Dussehra 05 October Wednesday
14. Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 09 October Sunday
15, Diwali 24 October Monday
16. Gurunanak’s Birthday 08 November Tuesday
17. Christmas 25 December Sunday
*Local holidays in Dominican Republic
2 This issues with the approval of Ambassador.
-JQJ,-«J
(Arup Kyumar Saha)
Second Secretary (HOC)

Copy to:

}J‘I.-hb)l\)»—i

GA/PA-T/PA-TI/PA-TI/PB-I/PB-II/PC/PE/PF/CR/CCB/DB Sections, MEA, New Delhi
All Heads of Divisions

All Indian Missions/Posts abroad
TC/TA Sections, Ministry of Commerce, New Delhi
All Officers/Officials, EOI, Santo Domingo



